Current Sensor
Sinomags Product Datasheet
Product Series: SHK-VBS3-SA/SHK-VBS3-SC
SHK-VBS3-1000-SA/SHK-VBS3-1000-SC
SHK-VBS3-1100-SA/SHK-VBS3-1100-SC
  SHK-VBS3-1200-SA/SHK-VBS3-1200-SC
Part number: SHK-VBS3-1300-SA/SHK-VBS3-1300-SC
SHK-VBS3-1400-SA/SHK-VBS3-1400-SC

SHK-VBS current sensor
3/8 Sinomags Technology Co., Ltd. http://www.sinomags.com
2. Electrical data
Condition：Ta = 25℃，VCC = 5.0 V
Parameter
Symbol
Unit
Min
Typ
Max
Comment
Primary current
measuring range
IPM
A
-1000  1000 SHK-VBS3-1000-SA
-1100  1100 SHK-VBS3-1100-SA
-1200  1200 SHK-VBS3-1200-SA
-1300  1300 SHK-VBS3-1300-SA
-1400  1400 SHK-VBS3-1400-SA
-1500  1500 SHK-VBS3-1500-SA
-1600  1600 SHK-VBS3-1600-SA
Primary current
measuring range
IPM
A
-1000  1000 SHK-VBS3-1000-SC
-1100  1100 SHK-VBS3-1100-SC
-1200  1200 SHK-VBS3-1200-SC
-1300  1300 SHK-VBS3-1300-SC
-1400  1400 SHK-VBS3-1400-SC
-1500  1500 SHK-VBS3-1500-SC
-1600  1600 SHK-VBS3-1600-SC
Supply voltage VCC V 4.85 5 5.15 All
Current
consumption
ICC mA